Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

mu Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022
Voucher Range:

D Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

D Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

679288 03/04/2022 1086 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V64678 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $58.76

679288 03/04/2022 1086 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V64678 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $94.01

679288 03/04/2022 1096 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V64678 1000.000.600.411800.222 GEN CO-WIDE COVID-19 $129.76

SUPPLIES

679288  03/04/2022 1096 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V64678 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $94.98

Check Total: $377.51

679289 03/04/2022 10968 ACE HARDWARE V275936 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $36.96

679289  03/04/2022 1096 ACE HARDWARE V275836 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $113.89

679289 03/04/2022 1086 ACE HARDWARE V275936 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $998.93

679289  03/04/2022 1088 ACE HARDWARE V275936 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $23.74

679289 03/04/2022 1096 ACE HARDWARE V275936 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $15.83

679289 03/04/2022 1096 ACE HARDWARE V275936 2240.000.000.430800.228 CEMETERY TOOLS $62.98

679289 . 03/04/2022 1086 ACE HARDWARE V275936 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $39.98

Check Total: $393.31

679356 03/18/2022 1101 AMBER OVERSTREET 3623/3628/3686/3687 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS-SGCCF $2,408.19
COUNSELING LLC

679356 03/18/2022 1101 AMBER OVERSTREET 3623/3628/3686/3687 2271.000.000.440410.791 THERAPHY SESSIONS-SGCCFE $886.81
COUNSELING LLC

Check Total: $3,295.00

679357 03/18/2022 1101 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6304 2386.000.000.410400.398 WERSITE SERVICE FF $70.00

Check Total: $70.00

679328 03/11/2022 1088 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 65988-1 2710.000.240.420100.200 FLEX RS ARMORSKIN $462.00

Check Total: $462.00

679358 03/18/2022 1101 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V850937 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $221.65

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $221.65

679290 03/04/2022 1096 BIG SKY BOATS SERVICE LLC 1147 2711.000.240.420100.232 SAR REP/MAINT $3,902.80

Check Total: $3,902.80

679329  03/11/2022 1088 BIG TIMBER GLASS 16779 2340.000.000.420400.230 F-2 WINDOW REPAIR $150.00

Check Total: $150.00
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Sweet Grass County
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679291 03/04/2022 1086 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 31163 /30749 1000.000.250.420600.200 GEN CIVIL DEF SUPPLIES $182.00

679291 03/04/2022 1096 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 31163730749 2900.000.000.411800.214 PILT MISC EXP $104.00

Check Total: $286.00

679330 03/11/2022 1088 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V245127 2250.000.000.411000.331 LEGAL NOTICE-STENBERG $120.00

Check Total: $120.00

679292 03/04/2022 1096 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52415/52416/52420 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $742.08
CONTRACT

Check Total: $742.08

679355 03/1172022 1099 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52433 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $122.33
CONTRACT

Check Total: $122.33

679293 03/04/2022 1086 BUTTE CJDR V41588 4009.000.240.420100.944 VEHICLE PURCHASE $33,970.00

Check Total: $33,970.00

679373  03/24/2022 1102 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V7713 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $726.00

TRANSPORTATION LLC

Check Total: $726.00

679374 03/24/2022 1102 CENTURYLINK V925594 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICES $572.67

Check Total: $572.67

879294  03/04/2022 1096 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114022322 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLETV $28.00

Check Total: $28.00

679295 03/04/2022 1096 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V933665 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $291.36

679295 03/04/2022 1086 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V833665 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CIT SERV $625.15

679295 03/04/2022 1096 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V933665 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $100.78

679295 03/04/2022 1086 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V933665 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $258.77

679295 03/04/2022 1086 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V933665 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.80

679295 03/04/2022 1086 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V933665 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $257.62

Check Total: $1,567.58

679359  03/18/2022 1101 COMFORTABLE HOME 456 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $115.20

879359 03/18/2022 1101 COMFORTABLE HOME 456 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $76.80

Check Total: $192.00

679360 03/18/2022 1101 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V717294 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL-MT $194.77

SUPREME COURT
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Emmﬂ,@ Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Vendor
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679360 03/18/2022 1101 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V717284 1000.000.210.410360.370 GEN CITY TRAVEL-MT $194.77
SUPREME COURT
Check Total: $389.54
679331 03/11/2022 1088 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3284 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT ~ RODENT $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
679361 03/18/2022 1101 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3317 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX- RODENT PROGRAM $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
679332 03/11/2022 1098 CS8I OFFICE SUPPLIES 11118735 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT-LABELS $7.00
Check Total: $7.00
679296 03/04/2022 1096 DEMARS LORI V918288 1000.000.200.410300.370 JP TRAVEL-MILE CITY $104.00
Check Total: $104.00
679297  03/04/2022 1096 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 9148 2850.000.000.420750.212 1/2 PAYMENT ON SERVER $3,410.00
Check Total: $3,410.00
879333 03/11/2022 1098 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 9206 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE SUB. $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
679288 03/04/2022 1096 EVANS, JEREMIAH V407515 2300.000.240.420230.398 LAW ENF 24-7 PROGRAM $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
679334 03/11/2022 1088 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21749-2282022 2110.000.300.430200.452 GRAVEL BOUGHT FOR $75,000.00
HOWIE RD
Check Total: $75,000.00
679362 03/18/2022 1101 %Mﬂﬂym.mz COUNTY DETENTION 1491 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,250.00
Check Total: $2,250.00
679375 03/24/2022 1102 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V638773 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
8579299 03/04/2022 1086 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8408 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $135.00
679363 03/18/2022 1101  GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8760 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $616.25
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $616.25
679364 03/18/2022 1101 GUSTS 19561 2300.000.240.420100.226 HATS $196.00
Check Total: $196.00
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Sweet Grass County
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679335 03/11/2022 1098 HAUGAN'S ELECTRIC INC 14891 1000.000.180.411201.366 ELECT. WORK IN VICKI'S $442.13
OFFICE
Check Total: $442.13
679376 03/24/2022 1102 HAUGAN'S ELECTRIC INC 14848 /14932 1000.000.140.411200.230 A/C & BOILER REPAIR $5,115.94
Check Total: $5,115.94
679365 03/18/2022 1101 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V86607 2300.000.240.420230.200 PRISONER MEALS $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
679377 03/24/2022 1102 HURLEY, LORETTA V512933 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
679336 03/11/2022 1088 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER C251329060:01 2110.000.300.430200.232 RELAY ELECTROMAGNETIC $25.91
679336  03/11/2022 1098 I-8TATE TRUCK CENTER C251329060:01 2130.000.300.430200.230 RELAY ELECTROMAGNETIC $17.26
Check Total: $43.17
679366 03/18/2022 1101 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 41230 2300.000.240.420100.220 RADIO SERVICE $73.00
Check Total: $73.00
679300 03/04/2022 1086 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V285248 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $198.16
679300 03/04/2022 1086 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V285248 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $144.80
679300 03/04/2022 1096 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V285248 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $51.68
679300 03/04/2022 1096 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V285248 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $34.46
679300 03/04/2022 1096 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V285248 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.96
Check Total: $464.06
679337 03/11/2022 1098 WM%%MMMZm MENTAL HEALTH V949548 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS-SGCCF $840.00
Check Total: $840.00
679301 03/04/2022 1096 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  39963B 2110.000.300.430200.232 WINTER FRONT VINYL $73.24
679301 03/04/2022 1086 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  39963B 2130.000.300.430200.230 WINTER FRONT VINYL $48.82
Check Total: $122.06
679302 03/04/2022 1096 JOHNSTON ELIZABETH V954875 1000.000.210.410360.370 TRAVEL~ MILE CITY COURT $104.00
Check Total: $104.00
679303 03/04/2022 1096 JONES, CARA V298273 1000.000.200.410300.370 JP TRAVEL-MILES CITY $104.00
COURT
Check Total: $104.00
679304 03/04/2022 1086 KING MARC V872448 2290.000.000.450400.370 FEB. TRAVEL $688.13
Check Total: $689.13
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail m..wwﬁs@ Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022 Sort By: Vendor
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679305 03/04/2022 1096 LEMRKINDS 9935/3669/9924/3570 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $85.30
679305 03/04/2022 1096 LEHRKINDS 9935/3669/9924/3570 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $66.10
Check Total: $151.40
679338 03/11/2022 1088 LISA MCNAMEE, LCPC V25521 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS~-SGCCF $119.48
Check Total: $119.48
679306 03/04/2022 1086 MACo V224024 2300.000.240.420230.510 INMATE INSURANCE $98.58
Check Total: $98.58
679307 03/04/2022 1086 MADISON TOOLS 54543 2110.000.300.430200.229 WRENCH/SCREWDRIVERS $23.75
679307 03/04/2022 1086 MADISON TOOLS 54543 2130.000.300.430200.229 WRENCH/SCREWDRIVERS $15.84
Check Total: $39.59
879308 03/04/2022 1096 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V892913 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
679339 03/11/2022 1098 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V1845441 2271.000.000.440410.793 THERAPHY-TEENS AT RISK $1,100.00
EXP
Check Total: $1,100.00
679367 03/18/2022 1101 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V733384 2800.000.000.335005.000 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $3,826.00
Check Total: $3,826.00
679340 03/11/2022 1088 MIDWEST LABS 1078190 2280.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $42.00
Check Total: $42.00
679309  03/04/2022 1086 MIDWEST WELDING & MACHINE 220388 2110.000.300.430200.232 F650 TRUCK MAINTENANCE $98.75
679309 03/04/2022 1006 MIDWEST WELDING & MACHINE 220388 2130.000.300.430200.230 F650 TRUCK MAINTENANCE $65.83
Check Total: $164.58
679310 03/04/2022 1086 MILES CITY COURT V533644 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $200.00
679310 03/04/2022 1086 MILES CITY COURT V533644 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL $67.00
679310 03/04/2022 1086 MILES CITY COURT V533644 1000.000.210.410360.370 GEN CITY TRAVEL $67.00
679310 03/04/2022 1096 MILES CITY COURT V533644 1000.000.210.410360.370 GEN CITY TRAVEL $200.00
679310  03/04/2022 1096 MILES CITY COURT V533644 1000.000.220.410300.200 GEN CT COMPL SUPPLIES $66.00
Check Total: $600.00
679378  03/24/2022 1102 MINNESOTA VALLEY TESTING 1134098 2260.000.000.450400.357 SOIL TEST $32.00
Check Total: $32.00
679379  03/24/2022 1102 %@Wﬁwﬁub, AERONAUTICS 6046 /6043 2170.000.000.430300.200 LAMPS & WINDSOCKS $775.48
Check Total: $775.48
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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679368 03/18/2022 1101 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V84780 1000.000.200.410300.370 GEN JP TRAVEL- MT $150.00
SUPREME COURT

679368 03/18/2022 1101 MONTANA SUPREME COURT V84780 1000.000.210.410360.370 GEN CITY TRAVEL-MT $150.00
SUPREME COURT

Check Total; $300.00

679341  03/11/2022 1008 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 01BI393653/01B139538  2110.000.300.430200.232 SWITCH / POWER SENSING $86.30

TUBE

679341 03/11/2022 1098 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 01BI393653/01B139538  2130.000.300.430200.230 SWITCH/POWER SENSING $57.52

Check Total: $143.82

679342 03/11/2022 1098 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2700642 1000.000.600.411800.230 ALARM MONITORING $32.95

SECURITY

Check Total: $32.85

679380 - 03/24/2022 1102 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V210135 2290.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARE~ MARC KING $2,653.58

Check Total: $2,653.58

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,637.84

679381  03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $485.08

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $85.60

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $252.51

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $112.22

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $263.58

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENFORCEF ELECTRIC $120.72

679381 03/24/2022 1102 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V926326 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $280.52

Check Total: $3,298.07

679343 03/11/2022 1098 OIE MOTOR 432693 2110.000.300.430200.200 PROPANE BOTTLE FILL $17.72

678343 03/11/2022 1098 OIE MOTOR 432693 2130.000.300.430200.200 PROPANE BOTTLE FILL $11.80

679343  03/11/2022 1088 OQIE MOTOR 78780 2271.000.000.440410.700 PROPANE FOR CLIENT $135.00

679343  03/11/2022 1098 OIE MOTOR 78780 2800.000.000.440540.700 PROPANE FOR CLIENT $135.00

Check Total: $299.52

679382 03/24/2022 1102 OIE MOTOR 78325 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT LOUNGE PROPANE $578.00

Check Total: $578.00

679344  03/11/2022 1098 OVERLAND GOLF COURSE V80150 2800.000.000.411800.214 JOHN BECKEN MEMORIAL $100.00
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Check Total: $100.00

679345 03/11/2022 1088 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V226512 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $98.25

679345 03/11/2022 1098 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V226512 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $31.00

Check Total: $129.25

679311  03/04/2022 1086 Employee Vendor V154522 1000.000.130.410550.370 MACO BOARD OF $104.26

Check Total: $104.26

679346 03/11/2022 1098 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V509560 7698.000.000.440300.780 COLONIAL PENN $28.40

679346 03/11/2022 1098 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V509560 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $42.00

Check Total: $70.40

679312  03/04/2022 1096 PITNEY BOWES 3315245539 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $950.31

Check Total: $850.31

679369 03/18/2022 1101  PITNEY BOWES 1020240953 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $157.74

Check Total $157.74

679313  03/04/2022 1096 PRECISION REPAIR & 26983 1000.000.260.420800.232 BATTERY $274.46
FABRICATION

679313  03/04/2022 1096 PRECISION REPAIR & 26983 2300.000.240.420100.232 SSERVICE $72.49
FABRICATION

679313  03/04/2022 1096 PRECISION REPAIR & 26983 2300.000.240.420100.232 SERVICE & REPAIR $279.44
FABRICATION

Check Total: $626.39

678314  03/04/2022 1096 RANDILEE GROFF, LCSW V242666 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSION $179.23

Check Total: $179.23

679383 03/24/2022 1102 RAVALLI COUNTY JUSTICE V369141 2713.000.240.420100.350 BOND MONEY FOR RICKY $2,000.00

COURT FITZGERALD

Check Total: $2,000.00

679384  03/24/2022 1102  RC AUTOBODY 8689 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE TRUCK DOOR REPAIR $165.00

Check Total $165.00

679315  03/04/2022 1086 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3334212 2110.000.300.430200.232 DIAGNOSE & REPAIR $2,227.72

679315 03/04/2022 1086 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3334212 2130.000.300.430200.230 DIAGNOSE & REPAIR $1,485.14

; Check Total: $3,712.86

679394 03/28/2022 1105 REIERSON, LORI V319240 1000.000.230.411100.358 GEN CO ATTY WITNESS $441.00

Check Total: $441.00

679316 03/04/2022 1086 REMBOLD RANDY D 189 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $298.45
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Sweet Grass County
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679316  03/04/2022 10896 REMBOLD RANDY D 189 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
679316  03/04/2022 1086 REMBOLD RANDY D 189 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
Check Total: $618.45
679347 03M1/2022 1088 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000997957 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REALLD 4 YD $18.02
Check Total: $18.02
679317 03/04/2022 1096 Employee Vendor V22613 2300.000.240.420100.372 VEHICLE LEASE — MARCH $600.00
Check Tolal $800.00
679385 03/24/2022 1102 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V629988 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
679370 03/18/2022 1101  SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 034884431 2300.000.240.420100.200 CITATION BOOKS $675.47
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $675.47
679348 03/11/2022 1098 mmx>mmmmm MANUFACTURING AEQ2788-INV1 2110.000.300.430200.231 OIL, DIESEL TREATMENT $1,079.58
679348 03/11/2022 1098 mepmmmmm MANUFACTURING AEQ2788-INV1 2130.000.300.430200.231 OIL, DIESEL TREATMENT $239.92
679348 03/11/2022 1098 mwxb.mm_nmm MANUFACTURING AEQ2788-INV1 2820.000.300.430200.231 OIL, DIESEL TREATMENT $1,679.35
Check Total: $2,998.85
679371 03/18/2022 1101 STATE OF MONT V484176 1000.000.260.420800.351 EXTERNAL EXAM $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
879318 03/04/2022 1096 STENBERG FUNERAL HOME V82140 1000.000.170.450200.396 GEN VETERANS BURIALS $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
679318  03/04/2022 1086 STEPHENS AUTO V930524 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $5.65
679319 03/04/2022 1096 STEPHENS AUTO V30524 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $402.32
679319  03/04/2022 1088 STEPHENS AUTO V830524 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $268.22
879319  03/04/2022 1096 STEPHENS AUTO V830524 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $9.99
679319  03/04/2022 1096 STEPHENS AUTO V830524 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $461.42
Check Total: $1,147.60
679349  03/11/2022 1088 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510200239 1000.000.140.411200.230 FIRE EXT. ANNUAL $214.00
INSPECTION
679349 03/11/2022 1098 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510200240 2140.000.500.431100.360 FIRE EXT. ANNUAL $170.00
INSPECTION
Check Total $384.00
Printed: 04/07/2022 2:23:43 PM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 8
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679386 03/24/2022 1102 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510200272 2110.000.300.430200.200 FIRE EXTING. MAINTENANCE $571.80
679386 03/24/2022 1102  SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510200272 2130.000.300.430200.200 FIRE EXTING. MAINTENANCE $381.20
679386  03/24/2022 1102  SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510200286 1000.000.180.411201.366 FIRE EXTING. MAINTENANCE $196.00
Check Total: %1,149.00
679387 03/24/2022 1102 SWANSON BARB VG98E56 2180.000.000.410332.352 JURY WATER & SNACKS $73.85
Check Total: $73.85
679350 03/11/2022 1088 SWEET GRASS COUNTY 22122 2711.000.240.420100.200 BLS FOR SAR $280.00
AMBULANCE
Check Total: $280.00
679351 03/11/2022 1098 SWEET GRASS TIRE 13736 /13707/13878 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $2,328.58
Check Total: $2,328.58
679352 03/11/2022 1098 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 430593 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
679320 03/04/2022 1086 quxnm CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, 112112 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $75.00
679320 03/04/2022 1088 M_mw.*mm CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, 112112 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $50.00
Check Total: $125.00
879321 03/04/2022 1096 THE STATION 9964 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE 7-MAINTENANCE $108.00
Check Total: $108.00
679388 03/24/2022 1102  THE STATION 10000 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $356.00
Check Total: $356.00
679353 03/11/2022 1098 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V843108 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $665.80
679353  03/11/2022 1098 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V943108 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $440.82
679353  03/11/2022 1088 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V943108 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
679353  03/11/2022 1088 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V943108 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
679353 03/11/2022 1088 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V943108 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.37
679353 03/11/2022 1098 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V943108 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.27
Check Total: $1,436.27
679322 03/04/2022 1086 TW ENTERPRISES 55962 1000.000.400.411302.230 WORK ON CRT HOUS $644.50
GENERATOR
Check Total: $644.50
Printed: 04/07/2022 2:23:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 9
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679327 03/08/2022 1097 TW ENTERPRISES 56164 2927.000.000.420600.940 HOMELAND SEC 2021 M&E $43,076.00
Check Total: $43,076.00

679389 03/24/2022 1102 TW ENTERPRISES 561641 2927.000.000.420600.940 FINAL PAYMENT FOR $1,386.19

GENERATOR

Check Total: $1,386.19

679390 03/24/2022 1102 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-370150 1000.000.180.411201.397 WER HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $150.00

679391  03/24/2022 1102 UEHLING VICKI V410941 1000.000.110.410510.370 LUNCH FOR ELECT. $36.50

OFFICIAL MTG

Check Total: $36.50

679392 03/24/2022 1102 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2203 2110.000.300.430200.240 HAMMERS / ANVILS $20,000.00
679392 03/24/2022 1102 VANWAY CRUSHERS LLC 2203 2130.000.300.430200.240 HAMMERS / ANVILS $22,352.20
Check Total: $42,352.20

679323 03/04/2022 1086 VERIZON WIRELESS 9899781762 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.79
679323  03/04/2022 1096 VERIZON WIRELESS 9899781762 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $437.38
679323 03/04/2022 1096 VERIZON WIRELESS 9899781762 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.79
Check Total: $478.96

679354  03/11/2022 1088 VERIZON WIRELESS 9900673774 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.36
679354 03/11/2022 1098 VERIZON WIRELESS 9900573774 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.19
679354  03/11/2022 1098 VERIZON WIRELESS 9900573774 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $26.19
679354  03/11/2022 1098 VERIZON WIRELESS 9900573774 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.79
Check Total: $133.53

679324 03/04/2022 1096 WALLACE, BILL V592182 2900.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE $187.20
Check Total: $187.20

679372 03/18/2022 1101 WATCH GUARD 0031811 2300.000.240.420100.200 BATTERIES $990.00
Check Total: $990.00

579325 (03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $27.60
679325 03/04/2022 1086 WEX BANK 79100169 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $27.60
879325 03/04/2022 1086  WEX BANK 79100169 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,933.30
679325 03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $570.36
679325 03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OlL $27.60
679325 03/04/2022 1086 WEX BANK 79100169 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,576.36
Printed:  04/07/2022 2:23:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 10
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Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Youcher Range:
7] Exclude Voided Checks

03/01/2022 - 03/31/2022

"1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T include Non Check Batches
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679325 03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $61.14
679325 03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $358.50
679325 03/04/2022 1096 WEX BANK 79100169 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $4,644.39
Check Total: $12,226.85

Bank Total: $281,088.61

Voided Checks
679326  03/08/2022 1097 ORVIK, ANDREA MD 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: trial witness did not show $1,500.00
Check Total: $1,500.00
679393  03/28/2022 1104 REIERSON, LORI 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: WRONG MILEAGE $426.00
Check Total: $426.00
Voided Checks Total: $1,926.00
Printed:  04/07/2022 2:23:43 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14
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Fund Amount

1000 $24,002.91

2110 $102,806.01

2130 $25,691.20

2140 $1,300.67

2160 $856.24

2170 $1,757.06

2180 $73.85

2240 $140.55

2250 $120.00

2271 $6,115.69

2290 $3,518.69

2300 $9,574.48

2340 $1.353.25

2386 $821.26

2710 $462.00

2711 $4,182.80

2713 $2,000.00

2800 $4,007.98

2820 $6,323.74

2850 $4,087.67

2900 $3,409.98

2927 $44,462.19

4009 $33,870.00

7699 $70.40

Fund Totals: $281,088.61

End of Report
Dishursements Grand Total: $281,088.61
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